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Site / Room Equip/Number S&H Contact Video Contact 
Albuquerque Ops Office 
TW Room 338-316 
Th Room 284-3-N 

 Kim Delman kdelman@doeal.gov  
Joe Eizaguirre jeizaguirre@doeal.gov  

Jeremy Garcia 
505-845-4357  vtc@doeal.gov 
 

Amarillo Area 
Office/Pantex 
Room 11-2 SVU 

PolyCom 
VS4000 
816-477-7376 

Richard Caummissar  
rcaummis@pantex.doe.gov  
806-477-6706 

Carl Sultemeir ksulteme@pantex.com 
806-477-6221 
 

Argonne Site 
Office/Chicago Office 
Rm 245 -Chicago 

PolyCom ANL 
630-739-6427 
PolyCom VSX 
7000 
630-685-2000 

Eric M. Turnquest  
Eric.turnquest@ch.doe.gov  
630-252-9812 

Laura Vajda 630-252-2633 
Help Desk 630-252-2772 
Laura.Vajda@ch.doe.gov 

DOE Forrestal Auditorium   Lisa Roberts and Melanie Forrest 
Hanford Ops Office 
Room 784-B 

 Steve Bertness 
Steven_l_bertness@rl.gov 
509-376-6221 

Pam Lence 509-376-6338 
Pamela_m_lence@rl.gov 
 

Idaho Ops Office 
TW WCB-381 
Th IRC-120 

 
208-526-7800 
208-526-7060 

Cheryl Floreen  
floreeca@id.doe.gov  
208-526-0874 

Helpdesk 208-526-1000 opt 4 / 3 
Richard.wauhob@inl.gov 
208-526-1283 

Los Alamos Lab 
TA 60 Bldg 245 

 
505-606-8692 

Sara Jimenez smontana@lanl.gov  
(Dina Siegel dinas@lanl.gov if need) 
505-665-2977 

Shelly Olguin 
505-665-3000 
vtc@lanl.gov 

Nevada Ops Office  Bill Suiter 
Suiterw@nv.doe.gov  

Robinsonc@nv.doe.gov 
 

NNSA-Y12 
JCC E2.C03 

Tangberg 
865-574-6623 

James Piatek 
piatekj@yso.doe.gov  
865-241-9596 

Wendy Warren or Jason Dutton 
865-241-4364     
warrenw@y12.doe.gov    videoconf@Y12.doe.gov  

Oak Ridge Ops Office 
Room B-023 

PolyCom 7000 
865-241-6855 
 

Richard Martin 865-576-9428 
Mal Humphreys 865-576-4307 

Lori Hamby 
865-574-6191 
hambyls@oro.gov 

Savannah River Ops 
Bldg 730-B, Room 228 
 

PolyCom FX 
ViewStation 
803-208-9960 

Regina Price regina.price@srs.gov, 
803-725-PAGE 19161 

Gail Williams 803-952-7800 
G14.williams@srs.gov 

West Valley 
Demonstration Project 
Conf Room S 

PolyCom QDX 
5000 
720-946-8024 

Bryan Bower 716-942-4368 
Daniel Stachelski 716-942-4688 

Andrew Porter 
716-942-4342 
Andrew.porter@wv.doe.gov 

Brookhaven Area Office 
DOE Large Conf. Room 

PolyCom 
631-591-5015 

Chris Seniuk  
cseniuk@bnl.gov 

Maria 
631-344-3427 
pichs@bnl.gov 
 

Lawrence Livermore/LLNL  Nadine Remington 925-422-2242 
nadine.remington@nnsa.doe.gov  

vtc@llnl@gov 
Dreana 925-423-9502 
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 Thomas Jefferson Lab 

Room L207 
PolyCom 
757-269-5404 

Jennifer Williams 
Jennifer@jlab.org  

Tina Jackson 757-269-7611 
cjohnson@jlab.org 
 

Kansas City Site Office 
Room 1B  
Micro 

PolyCom 
816-997-6550 
816-977-6560 

Kent Kerr 
Kent.kerr@nnsa.doe.gov  

Sharon Sage 
816-997-3207 
ssage@kcp.com 
 

??Oak Ridge Natl Lab 
 
4500 N K221 

PolyCom Vs: 512 
 
865-241-6901 

Matt Harrison  ???????? 
harrisonm@ornl.gov  

John Dallas Smith        Ben Williams 
865-574-4692 
smithjd@ornl.gov        williamsba@ornl.gov  
 

Sandia Natl Lab/CA 
Room 905/ Rm 210 

925-294-1052 Dan Kuey  dkuey@sandia.gov 
925-294-2191 

Annemarie 
videoset@sandia.gov 
505-845-2000 opt. 2 

??PPPL 
Room B233 

609-243-2920 or 
609-243-2921 

Bill Slavin??????? Bob Reed 
609-243-3444 
reed@pppl.gov 
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